
Month StartDate EndDate Event
Warning 

Signal Stared Events NOR

Saturday 06/04/2019
11:00

Sunday 07/04/2019
11:00

April Sunday 21/04/2019
10:30

Monday 22/04/2019
10:30

 ISORA (2)  Welsh Coastal Race TBC TBA

PSC Coastal TBA

Sunday 05/05/2019
10:00

Monday 06/05/2019
10:00

Saturday 11/05/2019
12:00

Sunday 12/05/2019
13:00

May

 ISORA (5)  Welsh Coastal Race TBC TBA

PSC Coastal TBA

Saturday 25/05/2019
12:00

Sunday 26/05/2019
12:00

Saturday 08/06/2019
11:30

Sunday 09/06/2019
11:30

Jun Saturday 22/06/2019
11:00

Sunday 23/06/2019
11:00

Saturday 06/07/2019
11:00

Sunday 07/07/2019
11:00

Jul

Saturday 20/07/2019
12:00

Sunday 21/07/2019
11:00

Saturday 27/07/2019  ISORA (11) DL to Pwllheli 75nm 1.2

Saturday 03/08/2019
10:30

Sunday 04/08/2019
10:30

Aug Friday 09/08/2019 to Sunday 11/08/2019
Welsh IRC National Championships TBA 

Friday 16/08/2019
ISORA(13) Pwllheli Night Race (50miles 0.9) TBC TBC

Saturday 17/08/2019
TBC

Sunday 18/08/2019
TBC

Monday 19/08/2019 to Friday 23/08/2019 Abersoch Keelboat Week

ISORA(14) Pwllheli Day Race (50miles 0.9) TBC TBA

Coastal club race TBA

Racing Schedule 2019

Saturday 27/04/2019

Pwllheli May Day Bank Holiday Regatta

PSC Spring Series weekend 1

Saturday 18/05/2019

Tuning Weekend

Pwllheli Easter Series

PSC Spring Series weekend 2

PSC Spring Series Weekend 3

Summer Series weekend 1

Summer Series weekend 2

Pwllhwli Regatta and 

Summer Series weekend 3 (Pursuitt race Saturday)

Summer Series weekend 4

Long Trophy?

Saturday 24/08/2019



Month StartDate EndDate Event
Warning 

Signal Stared Events NOR

Sunday 08/09/2019
ISORA (15) James Eadie trophy (Pwllheli to Dun Laoghaire) TBA

Sept

Saturday 21/09/2019
11:00

Sunday 22/09/2019
11:30

Saturday 05/10/2019
11:00

Sunday 06/10/2019
12:00

Oct

Saturday 19/10/2019
11:00

Sunday 20/10/2019
11:00

Saturday 02/11/2019
11:00

Sunday 03/11/2019
11:00

Nov

Saturday 16/11/2019
11:00

Sunday 17/11/2019
11:00

Saturday 30/11/2019
11:00

Sunday 01/12/2019
11:00

Dec

Saturday 14/12/2019
11:00

Sunday 15/12/2019
11:00

Pwllheli Winter Series 3
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Racing Schedule 2019

Pwllheli Autumn series 1 
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Pwllheli Autumn series 2 
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Pwllheli Autumn series 3 
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Pwllheli Autumn series 4 
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Pwllheli Winter Series 1
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)

Pwllheli Winter Series 2
(Part of the Pwllheli Challenge Cup)


